SPORTS HALLS (determined under delegated powers by Corporate Director)

Date last Charge Charge Inclusive of VAT Charge Exclusive of VAT Charge Exclusive of VAT Charge Inclusive On C

Charges applicable to all facilities (where available) unless specified otherwise Membership Packages - Monthly Direct Debit Payment *

2022 23

			Charge	0	arge Inclusive		harge	Charge Inclusive of VAT where		
	17		Exclusive of VAT		applicable @ 20%		VAT		VAT Ind	
	Lifestyles Plus Lifestyles Premium Card	Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-16	35.83 32.50 30.83	£	43.00 39.00 37.00		Delete Delete	Delete Delete Delete	V V	
	Advantage Card Active Card	Apr-11 Apr-16		£	28.00 28.00		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	v v	
	Youth Card Start Up Fee	Apr-11 Apr-11		£	22.50		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V	
	Start Up Fee Youth Card Gvm Induction Fee	Apr-11 Apr-11	8.75 15.00	£	10.50 15.00		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V X	
	Please note: 12 month advance paying memberships are calculated at 11 mont	hs multiplie	ed by the Direct	t Del	bit charge.					
	All Sites	Apr-23				£	26.88	32.25	V	
*	All Sites Concessionary Single Sites	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	17.50 23.13	21.00 27.75	V	
*	3 Main Sites One Activity Membership	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	24.96 20.83	29.95 25.00	V	
*	Junior 0 - 15vrs Start Up Fee Start Up Fee Youth Card	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23				£	16.66 20.83 12.50	19.99 25.00 15.00	V V	
	TDC Staff Membership Active 60+	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23				£	15.04 12.82	18.05 15.38	V	This price will not be available to new customers following 1 April 2023
	Corp 15+ Employees Corp Emerg & Education Staff	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	23.13	27.75 27.75	v V	This place will not be drainable to few descending for few lands and few lands and few lands are few lands are few lands and few lands are few
*	Please note:									
	12 month advance paving memberships are calculated at 11 mont Package Names TBC and Benefits have been re-packaged Junior Packages will Change to meet age group	hs multiplie	ed bv the Direct	t Del	bit charge.					
Pav A	s You Go Memberships Pav As You Go Adult (Annual)	Apr-23				£	12.50	15.00	V	
New	Pay As You Go Concessionary Adult (Annual) Pay As You Go Adult 12 Month Renewal	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	6.25 4.58	7.50 5.50	v v	
New	Pav As You Go Junior (Annual) Pav As You Go Concessionary Junior (Annual Fee)	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	4.17 2.92	5.00 3.50	V	
New	Pav As You Go Junior 12 Month Renewal	Apr-23				£	2.08	2.50	٧	
	ons & Courses									
New	Start Up Fee Lessons & Courses - Dryside Courses (Term Time Only) (Direct	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	12.50 18.66	15.00 18.66	X	
New	Lessons & Courses - Dryside Courses (Block - Per Lesson) Swimming Lessons - Adult Swimming Lessons - Junior	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	50.00 45.00	£	50.00 45.00	£	5.74 Delete Delete	5.74 Delete Delete	X X X	
	Swimming Lessons - Junior Swimmina Lessons - Adult (Per Lesson) Swimmina Lessons - Junior (Per Lesson)	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23		£	5.10 4.70	£	6.46 5.74	6.46 5.74	X	
	Swimming Lessons - Adult (Direct Debit per month) Swimming Lessons - Junior (Direct Debit per month)	Apr-23 Apr-23	21.25	£	21.25	£	26.90 23.90	26.90 23.90	x x	
	Swimming Lessons - Adult (Annual) Swimming Lessons - Junior (Annual)	Apr-23 Apr-23	233.75 215.38	£	233.75 215.38	£	295.90 262.90	295.90 262.90	X	
New New	Lessons & Courses - Swimming Lessons - Adult 45/60 mins Lessons & Courses - Swimming Lessons - Junior 45/60 mins	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	33.67 29.92	33.67 29.92	X	
New New	Lessons & Courses - Swimming Lessons - Adult (Block) 45/60 m Lessons & Courses - Swimming Lessons - Junior (Block) 45/60 r	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	8.08 7.18	8.08 7.18	X	
Swim	ming									
	Adult - Level 1 Concession - Level 2	Apr-23 Apr-23	3.33 2.50	£	4.00 3.00	£	4.17 Delete	5.00 Delete	V	
New	Means Tested - Level 3 Concessionary	Apr-23 Apr-23		£	1.70	£	Delete 2.92	Delete 3.50	V	
	Family Ticket School	Apr-23 Apr-23	1.58	£	10.00 1.90	£	12.50 1.67	15.00 2.00	V	
	Club Swimming Gala Staffed	Apr-23 Apr-23		£	52.00 105.00	£	Delete 100.00	Delete 120.00	V	
New	Individual Tuition Lane Hire	Apr-23 Apr-23	15.00	£	15.00	£	Delete 12.50	Delete 15.00	V	
New	Whole Pool Hire Individual Tuition (30 mins) Individual Tuition (70 mins) Block of 5	Apr-23 Apr-23		£	:	£	45.83 20.00	55.00 20.00	V X	
New New New	Individual Tuition (30 mins) Block of 5 Individual Tuition (30 mins) Block of 10 Individual Tuition (30 mins) 2-1	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23		£	:	£	95.00 180.00 36.00	95.00 180.00 36.00	X X X	
New	Individual Tuition (30 mins) 2-1 Black of 5 Individual Tuition (30 mins) 2-1 Black of 10	Apr-23 Apr-23		£	:	£	171.00 324.00	171.00 324.00	X	
Tenni	s. Table Tennis and Badminton - Per Person									
	Adult Concession Bonus Card Holder	Apr-16 Apr-23	1.88	£	3.00 2.25		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V	
New	Tennis. Table Tennis and Badminton. Per Court	Apr-23 Apr-23	1.25	£	1.50	£	Delete 10.63	Delete 12.75	V	
Saua	sh - Per Person Adult	Apr-23	2.92	f	3.50		Delete	Delete	v	
	Concession Bonus Card Holder	Apr-23 Apr-23	2.08	£	2.50 1.50		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V	
Badm	inton/Tennis (Block Bookinas)									These will be X only if they meet the block booking criteria
	Adult Concession	Apr-23 Apr-23		£	9.50 7.50		Delete Delete	Delete Delete		Otherwise all at V
New New	Sports Hall Hire - Adult Court Hire Sports Hall Hire - Junior Court Hire	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	13.33 8.33	13.33 8.33		
*	Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Sports use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt									
All W	Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block book eather Pitch Full Pitch Adult	anas Apr-23	52.50	£	63.00	£	54.17	65.00	v	Could be X if they meet the block booking criteria, otherwise all at V
	Full Pitch Junior/School Half Pitch	Apr-23 Apr-23	36.67 35.00	£	44.00 42.00	£	37.92 36.25	45.50 43.50	V	
	Half Pitch - Junior/School Quarter Pitch (Clacton Leisure Centre only)	Apr-23 Apr-23	25.00 23.33	£	30.00 28.00	£	25.83 Delete	31.00 Delete	V	
	Quarter Pitch (Clacton Leisure Centre only) - Junior/School Dovercourt Pitch only	Apr-23 Apr-23	15.83 45.83	£	19.00 55.00	£	Delete 47.50	Delete 57.00	V	
New	Dovercourt Pitch Half Pitch only Multi Sports Adult (Clacton Leisure Centre only)	Apr-23 Apr-23	15.42	£	18.50	£	23.75 Delete	28.50 Delete	V	
Recre	Multi Sports Junior/School (Clacton Leisure Centre only) ation Sessions	Apr-23	10.83	£	13.00		Delete	Delete	V	
	Junior Active 4 Life	Apr-23 Apr-23	3.20 4.50	£	3.20 4.50	£	Delete 4.70	Delete 4.70	X	X OK for all of these provided there is some 'educational' element to it.
New	Ladies Mornina Sports For Confidence	Apr-23 Apr-23	3.90	£	3.90	£	Delete 3.75	Delete 3.75	X	
	Bonus Card holders	Apr-23	1.50	£	1.50		Delete	Delete	Х	
Misce	Ilaneous Equipment Hire	Apr-23		£	2.00	£	2.50 Delete	3.00 Delete	٧	
New	Equipment Hire Bonus Card holders Certificates*	Apr-23 Apr-23	0.83	£	1.00	£	Delete 3.33	Delete 4.00	V	
* Subi	ect to purchase price as a resale item									
Healti	and Fitness				_					
	Fitness Class Adult (Level 1) Exercise Classes Concession (Level 2)	Apr-23 Apr-23	5.50 4.15	£	5.50 4.15	£	7.25 Delete	7.25 Delete	X	
New	Exercise Classes Means Tested (Level 3) Fitness Class Concessionary	Apr-23	2.75	£	2.75	£	Delete 5.05	Delete 5.05	X	
Fitnes	s Adult Courses Taster Sessions	Apr-23				£	6.25	7.50	V	
New	6 Week Programme	Apr-23				£	29.17	35.00	V	

New 12 Week Programme	Apr-23				£	58.33	70.00	V	This one only could be X if they are consecutive sessions all booked at same time, meeting the block booking criteria
Fitness Junior Courses									
New Taster Sessions New 6 Week Programme	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	5.00 22.92	6.00 27.50	V	
New 12 Week Programme	Apr-23				£	45.83	55.00	٧	This one only could be X if they are consecutive sessions all booked at same time, meeting the block booking criteria
Gyms Gym Adult (Level 1)	Apr-23	4.58	£	5.50	£	6.04	7.25	V	
Gym Concession (Level 2) Gym Means Tested (Level 3)	Apr-23 Apr-23	3.46 2.29		4.15 2.75		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V	
New Gvm Concessionarv New School Booking	Apr-23 Apr-23		_		£	4.21 42.08	5.05 50.50	V	This one only could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
New Gym Induction Fee New Gym Programme Review	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	15.00 15.00	15.00 15.00	X X	This one only could be All they meet the stook becoming ontone
	Apr-23				£	15.00	15.00	^	
Wellbeing Zone Wellbeing Zone Adult (Level 1)	Apr-23	4.88		5.85	£	6.67	8.00	٧	
Spa Concession (Level 2) Spa Means Tested (Level 3)	Apr-23 Apr-23	3.92 2.92	£	4.70 3.50		Delete Delete	Delete Delete	V	
New Wellbeing Zone Concessionary	Apr-23				£	4.67	5.60	٧	
Personal Trainer New Individual Tuition 30 mins	Apr-23				£	25.00	25.00	х	
New Individual Tuition 60 mins New Two People Tuition 30 mins	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	40.00 40.00	40.00 40.00	X	
New Two People Tuition 60 mins New Ground Rent - Licence (HUB) DBL & WONL	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	70.00 200.00	70.00 200.00	X	
New Ground Rent - Licence (HUB) CLC	Apr-23				£	350.00	350.00	Х	
* Ground Rent would be review accordingly. once agreement are of	lesianed								
Ancillary Hall Clacton Leisure Centre:									
Ancillarv Hall Hire - Whole	Apr-23	15.00	£	15.00		Delete	Delete	*	
Studio Hire Clacton Leisure Centre:									
New Studio (Up to 8 Hours)	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	25.00 175.00	25.00 175.00		
Dovercourt Bav Lifestvles: New Studio Per Hour					£	20.00	20.00		
New Studio Per Hour New Studio (Up to 8 Hours)	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	140.00	140.00	*	
Sports Hall Hire Sports Hall Hire - Main Sports Hall	Apr-23	35.00		35.00		Delete	Delete	*	
Sports Hall Hire - Small Sports Hall Special Events at Clacton Leisure Centre Whole Hall (Price to	Apr-23 Apr-23	17.50 Indiv	£ vidually set	17.50		Delete Individua	Delete ally set		
New Sports Hall Whole Hall Hire Adult	Apr-23				£	80.00	80.00	*	
New Sports Hall Whole Hall Hire- Junior New Sports Half Hall Hire - Adult	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	50.00 50.00	50.00 50.00		
New Sports Hall Half Hire - Junior New Whole Day Hire (8 Hours)	Apr-23 Apr-23				£	30.00 600.00	30.00 600.00	*	
New Set Up (Per Hour)	Apr-23				£	60.00 75.00	60.00 90.00	v	
New Music Licence	Apr-23				-	73.00	30.00		
New Music Licence Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bo					-	73.00	30.00		
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt	okings	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	_	73.00	30.00		
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block but	okings	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	_	73.00	30.00		
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block by NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner	be subject to a s	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	£	59.58 64.17	71.50	V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block by NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Commercial	okings be subject to a	sub-charç	ges agree	d locally	£	59.58		V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apoly for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Fitch New Pather New Community New Commercial 3G Hall PEAK PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Hall PEAK PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial New Pather New Pather New Pather Pa	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	£ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50	v v	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apoly for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New Soful PEAK Pitch Clacton Lelsure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Hall Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial New Community New Commercial	okings be subject to a : Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally	££	59.58 64.17 73.33	71.50 77.00 88.00	V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch SG Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Commorbia 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Community New Community New Community New Community New Commercial 3G Outster PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Patrner New Patrner New Patrner New Patrner New Commercial 3G Outster PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Patrner New Patrner New Patrner	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally	£ £ £ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50	V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch So Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Comm	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-charç	ges agree	d locally	£ £ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50	V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New Fartner New Community New Patriner New Patriner New Patriner	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally	£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 60.50 33.00 38.50 49.50	V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Community New Partner New Partner New Partner New Community	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-charç	ges agree	d locally	£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 35.50	V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch So Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Community New Community New Partner New Partner New Partner New Community New Partner	Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-charç	ges agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 27.50	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 33.00 38.50 35.50 49.50 55.00 55.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Community New Community New Partner New Partner New Community New Commercial 3G Out PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Community New Commercial 3G Out PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Community	Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23 Apr.23	sub-charç	ges agree	d locally	£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 45.83	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 36.50 49.50 55.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Partner	Apr-23 Apr-23	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 27.50 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50 33.50 35.50 49.50 55.00 55.00 38.50 38.50 38.50	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Community New Community New Partner New Community	Apr.23 Apr.23	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 45.83 27.50 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 49.50 55.00	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block bt NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Community New Partner New Partner New Partner New Community New Sty Silvilli Soccent	Apr-23 Apr-24 Apr-25 Apr-26 Ap	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 41.25 45.83 27.50 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 60.50 33.50 33.50 35.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apoly for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New Community New Commercial 3G Hall PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Hall PEAK PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Spi Milini Soccen New Spi Milini Soccen New Spi Milini Soccen New New Spi Milini Soccen New New Spi Milini Soccen New	Apr.23 Ap	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	មត្ត មុខត ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 45.83 45.83 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 60.50 33.50 33.50 33.50 49.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 33.00 33.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage:	Apr.23 Ap	sub-chare	qes agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 50.42 27.50 29.55 45.83 20.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 49.50 55.00 38.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 25.00 35.00 36.00 27.50 27.50 25.00 35.00 35.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apoly for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch OF Partner New Commercial 3G Hall PEAK Plach Clacton Lelsure Centre Partner New Commercial 3G Hall Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Commercial 3G Quarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Quarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Guarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Fall OFF-PEAK Pach Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Commercial 3G Hall Pitch PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Commercial 3G Hall Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Sof Mini Soccer) New Sof Mini Soccer) New Sof Mini Soccer) New Community New Omercial Societation Leisure Centre New Sof Mini Soccer) New New 11/11 New Changing Room Hire (one hour)	Apr.23 Ap	sub-chars	qes agree	d locally	មត្ត មុខត ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ ឧសភ	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 29.58 41.25 45.83 45.83 45.83 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 60.50 33.50 33.50 33.50 49.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 33.00 33.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage:	Apr.23 Ap	sub-chars	ges agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 50.42 27.50 29.55 45.83 20.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 49.50 55.00 38.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 25.00 35.00 36.00 27.50 27.50 25.00 35.00 35.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New Comment New Partner Comment New	Apr.23 Apr.24 Apr.25 Ap	sub-char@	ges agree	d locally	តត្ត តតុត តុតុស សុស្ស សុស្ស សុស្ស សុ	59.58 64.17 73.33 44.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 44.25 45.83 27.50 32.08 18.33 20.81 10.00 2.92	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 38.50 38.50 27.50	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch AG Fitch SG Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Outster PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Outster PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Sull OFF-PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Quarter OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Sy6 Minii Soccer) New Sy6 Minii Soccer) New Sy6 New Children Soft Play Birthday Parties New Pool Inflatable & Party Room New For Splash & Party Room	Apr.23	sub-char@	agree	d locally	କ୍ଷୟ କ୍ଷୟ କ୍ଷୟ କ୍ଷୟ ବ୍ୟୟ ବ୍ୟୟର ବ୍ୟୟର	59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 41.25 45.83 27.50 32.08 18.33 20.88 18.33 10.00 2.92 2.92 2.92 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93	71.50 77.00 88.00 60.50 60.50 33.00 38.50 55.00 38.50 27.50	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch Has S Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre New Partner New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Ouarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Sull OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Quarter OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Guarter OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Guarter OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Guarter OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Half Dav Clacton Leisure Centre New Spid Mini Soccer) New Changing Room Hire (one hour) Soft Play Birthday Parties New Pool Inflatable & Party Room New Soft Play & Party Room	Apr.23	sub-charα	ges agree	d locally	କଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବଳ୍ପ ବ	59.58 64.17 73.33 44.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 41.25 45.83 27.50 32.08 18.33 10.00 2.92 22.92 22.92 22.92 22.93 10.00 2.91 2.91 2.92 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 65.50 60.55 33.00 38.50 35.50 49.50 55.00 27.50	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch AG Fitch New Partner New Community New Commercial 3G Half Pitch Partner New Community New Spid Mini Socien New 99 New 111v11 New Chanding Room Hire (one hour) Soft Play New Children Soft Play Birthday Parties New Pool Inflatable & Party Room New Soft Play & Party Room New Soft Play & Party Room New Bouncy Castle & Party Room	okings Apr-23	sub-chara a	ques agree	d locally	କଟର ବଟର ବଟର ବଟର ବଟର ବଟର ପ୍ରାୟକ	59.59 64.17 73.33 44.25 45.83 50.42 27.50 32.08 44.58 45.83 27.50 22.92 22.92 22.92 22.92 22.92 22.93 20.83 133.33 10.00 2.92 133.33 133.33 133.33 133.33	71.50 77.00 88.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 35.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 27.50 22.00 27.50 27.50 25.00 36.00 52.00 12.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New Ormen Standard Rate New Community New Soft Mini Soccen New Soft Mini Soccen New New Soft Play New Chalden Soft Play Birthadav Parties New New Parties New Parties New New Parties New Parties New Parties New Parties New Parties Party Room New Astro Quarter or 3G, (Coached) & Party Room New New New Parties New Parties Party Room New New Parties Party Room Parties Party Room New Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Parties Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Parties Party Room Parties Parties Party Room Parties Party Room Parties Parties Party Room Parties Parties Party Room Par	Apr.23	-charge	ques agree	d locally		59.58 64.17 73.33 41.25 45.83 27.50 42.29 22.95 81.33 22.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08 32.08	71.50 77.00 88.00 55.00 60.50 33.00 38.50 49.50 55.00 38.50 38.50 27.50 22.00 52.00 12.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 36.00	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	All of the α All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Lelsure Centre Pather New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Jarl PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Quarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Guarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Sull OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Full OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Full OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community N	Apr.23	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally		59.58 64.17, 73.33 41.25, 45.83 32.08 41.25, 50.42 27.50, 32.08 41.25, 22.92, 2	71.50 77.00 88.00 60.50 60.50 33.00 33.50 55.00 33.50 33.50 38.50 27.50	<pre></pre>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use only - Standard Rate Any other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch SG Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Lelsure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Lelsure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Quarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Sull OFE-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre Partner New Community New Sys Minii Socceri New 11v1 New 11v1 New Parties New Pool Inflatable & Party Room New Fun Splash & Party Room New Soft Play & Party Room New Hun Splash & Party Room New Extra Pour Hun Room New Extra Pour Hun Room New Extra Pour Hun Room New Hun Splash & Party Room New H	Apr.23	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	କଳର କଳର କଳର ବଳର କଳର ବଳରେ ସମୟର ପ	59 59 69 6417 73.33 44 25 45.83 50.84 22 77.50 32.08 45.83 20.83 2	71.50 77.00 88.00 49.50 65.50 60.50 33.00 38.50 35.50 35.50 27.50	<pre></pre>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch New 3G Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Lelsure Centre Pather New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Jarl PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Quarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Guarter PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Sull OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Full OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Full OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half Pitch OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Commercial 3G Half OFF-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community N	Apr.23	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	କଳର କଳର କଳର ବଳର କଳର ବଳରେ ସମୟର ପ	59.58 64.17, 73.33 41.25, 45.83 32.08 41.25, 50.42 27.50, 32.08 41.25, 22.92, 2	71.50 77.00 88.00 60.50 60.50 33.00 33.50 55.00 33.50 33.50 38.50 27.50	<pre></pre>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria
* Please note that VAT is charged depending on Hall Hire usage: Soorts use onlv - Standard Rate Anv other use - Exempt Special VAT rules may apply for sports use block be NOTE: If hires of the centre would like to store equipment this will 3G Pitch SG Full PEAK Pitch Clacton Leisure Centre Partner Community New Commercial 3G Half Pitch PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Outere PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Commercial 3G Sull OFE-PEAK Clacton Leisure Centre New Community New Sys Milni Socceri New Asto Commercial 3G Match Dav Clacton Leisure Centre New Sys Milni Socceri New Sys Milni Socceri New Sys Milni Socceri New Sys Milni Socceri New Sys Play New Changing Room Hire (one hour) Soft Play Birthday Parties New Pool Inflatable & Party Room New Soft Play Earta New Sys Pay Pay Room New Soft Play Earta New Extra Hour In Room NOTE: Price would be adjusted should the Party Room not be req	Apr.23	sub-charg	ges agree	d locally	କଳର କଳର କଳର ବଳର କଳର ବଳରେ ସମୟର ପ	59.58 64.17, 73.33 41.25, 45.83 32.08 41.25, 50.42 27.50, 32.08 41.25, 22.92, 2	71.50 77.00 88.00 60.50 60.50 33.00 33.50 55.00 33.50 33.50 38.50 27.50	<pre></pre>	All of the or All of the ones in this section could be X if they meet the block booking criteria

NOTE: Promotions can be allocated to any of these activities/ prices as deemed suitable by the Sport & Leisure Operations Manager to support commercialisation of the business

Additionally, it should be noted that goods for resale will be sold at RPI suggested by the supplier